
WEEKLY NEWS
Yoxall St Peter’s

HelloYellow Day on Tuesday
Parents Evenings on Tuesday & 

Wednesday 
School Disco on Friday

Out of school Achievements – Shout 
Out!!

James B was was awarded player of the week on 
Saturday at his tennis class

WELL DONE!

Emily A was 7 on Wednesday
Raife H was 5 on Wednesday

Friday, 6th October 2023

Thank you!
A fantastic £103.10 was raised in last week’s 
ice-cream and tuck shop sales!  Thanks to 
FOSPS and all who purchased a treat.

Work got underway today on the sensory 
garden, so we are sending a big thank you to 
the group of parents who kindly donated time 
today to do this.  It’s going to look amazing!

Design a Christmas Card Competition
Lichfield Diocesan Board of Education is looking for somebody to design their 
Christmas card for 2023.  Please follow this link to find out how your child can enter: 
https://www.ldbe.co.uk/notices/ldbe-christmas-card-competition2023/

Tickets can be reserved now for 
this lovely joint event
 with FOSPS and The Richard 
Crosse PTA being held
 in Yoxall Village Hall

https://www.ldbe.co.uk/notices/ldbe-christmas-card-competition2023/


Dates for Diaries

Tuesday 10th October
Hello Yellow Day (wear yellow to raise 

money for mental health charities)

Tuesday 10th October Parents Evening

Wednesday 11th October 
Parents Evening

Friday 13 October School Disco (No merit assembly)

Wednesday 18th October – Friday 20th 
October

Whitemoor Lakes (Year 5 & 6)

Wednesday 18th October Trip to Open Centre Derby (Year 3 & 4)

Monday 23rd October FOSPS Pumpkin Competition

Thursday 26th October Prehistoric Workshop – KS2

Friday 27th October Inset day (School Closed)

Monday 6th November Inset Day (JTMAT Training) School Closed

Saturday 11th November
FOSPS Wine Tasting Event (Yoxall Village 

Hall)

Wednesday 15th November School Open Day

Friday 17th November Children In Need

Friday 24th November Movie Night

Tuesday 28th November Pantomime Trip – Whole School
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